


MAKEUP 
Mirrored GLAM 

Addons 

Rhinestone (2) 

I 
I 

HAIR COLOR 
SEMI PERMENANT COLOR 
SEMI- PERMENANT RINSE 
CLEAR GLOSS 
ROOT TOUCH -UP 

HAIR CUTTING 

Addons 

Hair Trim 

HAIR STYLING 
CURLING 
HOT COMB STRAIGHTENING 

FIRST FLOOR 

D1500+ 

Br.iElal MaclcUJ! 03500+ 
D50+ 

Full Service Bridal 
packages available 

SECOND FLOOR 

WON1EN' 

SHORT MEDIUM 
D2500 D2800 
D2000 D2500 
D1500 D1800 
DIOOO D1500 

DlOOO·t D1500-t 

D300 

D500 FLAT IRON STRAIGHTENING 
D300 UPDO STYLING 

LONG 
D3000 
D2800 
D2000 
D1800 

D1800·t 

f.l�IR iliRE 

SILK PRESS 03500+ 
SHAMPOO 
DEEP CONDITIONER 
HYDRO STEAM TREATMENT 
BLOW DRY 
TRIM 
Pressing Comb 
FLAT IRON 
Style (CURLS OR STRAIGHT) 

PRETTY PRINCESS (Solt Gleim) 

SCALP FACIAL TREATMENT 02500+ 
PRE-SHAMPOO DETOX 
SCALP TREATMENT (EXFOLIATOR TOOL WITH APPLE CIDER VINEGAR) 
CLARIFYING CLEANSER 
MOISTURE MIST STEAMER DEEP CONDITIONING TREATMENT 



HAIR iliREAiTIMENffi 

OZONE TREATMENT STEAMER (20MNS} 
DEEP CONDITIONER TREATMENT WITH HOODED DRYER (15MNS) 
MOISTURE MIST STEAMER CONDITIONING TREATMENT (IOMNS} 
SCALP EXFOUATOR (EXFOLIATOR TOOL WITH i\PPlE CIDER VINEGAR) 
Hot Oil Treatment 
SHAMPOO & BLOW DRY 
SHAMPOO ONLY 
BLOW-DRY ONLY 

Addons 

Hair Trim 

a�IR 

01500 
0800 
0500 
01000 
01000 
0600 
0300 
0300 

0300+ 

SHORT 01500+ LONG 02000 
MEDIUM 01800+ RETOUCH 01000 
Sting your won relaxer 01000 

��lj)Rfi1l?rm.rtruJi1E 
Singles 

JUMBO 
lARGE 
MEDIUM 
SMAll 
MICRO 

D3000+ 
03500+ 
D4000+ 
04500+ 
05000+ 

Braiding Sold Separately 

NATURAL BRAIDS 
CORN ROW 
-BRAIDS

NATURAL BOX 
-BRAIDS

NATURAL TWIST 

CORN ROWS 
JUMBO D2500+ 
LARGE 03000+ 
MEDIUM D3500+ 
SMAll D4000+ 
MICRO D5000+ 

KIDS NATURAL BRAIDS 
CORNROW BRAIDS 
WITH EXTENSION (HAIR NOT INCLUDED} 

Kids Hair Beods (10} 

BRAIDING HAIR PER PACK 

HAIR JEWELRY 
I.ARGE(4-6 BRAIDS) D1000 Big ones (1) 

MEDIUM 7-10 BRAIDS 01500 Smoll ones (4) 
SMALL II+ BRAIDS 01800 

LARGE(4-6 BRAIDS) 01000 
MEDIUM 7-10 BRAIDS 01500 

SMAtl II+ BRAIDS D2500 

LARGE(4-6 BRAIDS) 01000 
MEDIUM 7-10 BRAIDS 01500 

SMAtl II+ BRAIDS D2500 

HAIR EXTENSION [HAIR NOli INCL 

SEWIN w hair out 
SEWIN no hair out 
GLUE BONDED QUICK WEAVE 
FLIP-OVER METHOD WEAVE 
IN-BETWEEN (SINGLE TRACK) 
TAPE-INS (Hair not provided) 
Ponytail 
Addons 
CURLS 
STRAIGHTENING 
UP-DO 

D3500+ 
D4000
03200• 

03200• 
OSOO•PER TRACK 

035-00 

02000+ 

FRONTAL WIG INST All 
GLUE-LESS WIG INST ALL 
CLOSURE WlG INST All 
Frontal Ponytail 
SYNTHETIC WIG INSiALL 
CUSTOM WIO CREATION 
Wig Wash + Style (pre-O'Nned) 
Add on:; 
'MG CUSTOMIZATION 
LAC[ TINT only 
Lace Ptucki o 

D1000+ 
02000+ 

D100 

0500 

0200 
D100 

03000• 

D2500+ 
D2000• 
D2'500• 
D2000
D5000+ 
D1500

D1000+ 
01000
D500



SECOND FLOOR MEN'S LOUNGE 

CONSULTATION 
T AILOREO HAIRCUT 
STRAIGHT RAZOR LINEUP 

TRIM MUST ACHE 
SCALP EXFOUA TION 
SCALP MASSAGE 
SHAMPOO 

ERIENCE 03D0 

HAIR FIBER + SPRAY ENHANCEMENTS 
EXPRESS FACIAL 
BEARD STEAM + WASH 

MIST STEAM CONDITIONER 
BRUSH AND STYLE 

HOT FACE TOWEL 
MEN'S MANICURE (NAILS TRIMMED, 

SHAPED, CUTICLE CUT, NAILS BUFFED, 
AND SHINED.) 

PARAFFIN WAX DIP FOR HANDS 
CHAIR SHOULDER + BACK MASSAGE 

I. Cleonse 1. Nail Trim and Shaped
2. Exfoliote 2. Cuticle Cut
3. Moster Hot Shove 3. Moisturize,
4. Facial Massage 4. Nail Buffer
5. Moisturiler 5. Hot towel

CORNROW BRAIDS LARGE(4-6 BRAIDS) D1000 
MEDIUM 7-10 BRAIDS D15OO 

SMALL II+ BRAIDS 02000 

NATURAL SINGLE BRAIDS LARGE(4-6 BRAIDS) 01000 
MEDIUM 7-10 BRAIDS 01500 

SMALL II+ BRAIDS D20OO 

SHORT 
DREADLOCKS/TWIST 01800 
(Retwist Only) 

Mohawk/Top Bun 
Oreodloclcs Retwist 

MEDIUM 
02500 

LONG 
D3000 

Dl600+ 

Starting Full Head Oreodloclcs with natural hair 
Bose Price D10500 

Starting FL1II Head Dreadlocks with faux hair 
Bose Price (hoir not included) DI5000 

Dreodlock Removal 

Full Head Chop w/ 2 inch Comb Out 
Full Head Chop and Shove 
Aclditionol fee for Build Up Removal 
Additional fee for scalp detox 
Bru!lh Out/ comb Out 
Bose price (4 hours) 
D500+eoch additional hour 
Additional fee for Build Up Removal 
Additional Feo for scalp detox 

02500+ 
02000+ 
01000 
01500 

D9000+ 
D1000+ 
D1000
D1500

MEN"S TAILOR ED HAIR CUT 
KIDS TAILORED HAIRCUT 
BEARD AND MUSTACHE TRIM 
Lineup Only 

HAIR WAVE 360 SERVICES 
HAIR LINE TINT 
HAIR LINE FIBER 
ENHANCER SIMPLE HAIR 
DESIGN Lorge Hair Design. 
EVE BROWN DEStGN 
SHAMPOO ONl Y 
SEMI PERMANENT (Block) 
Hot Beard Straightening 

HAIR REMORVAl! F.:OR MEN 

Eors 
Nose 
Eyebrows 

Groom Packages 
HAIR RESTORATION (consultation needed) 

Oreodlock Styling Add on 
Single&oid 
French Braid 
Fishtail Braid 
2-Strond Twist
Custom

01000 
D500+ 
0600+ 
D300 

01000 
0300 
0300 
0300 
0500+ 
0300+ 
0300 
01000 
0500 

0400+ 
0400 
0500 

0600
0700
0700
0800
0800

SHORT MEDIUM LONG 

Deadlocks Color 
SEMI PERMANENT 
COLOR 
Semi color Dye 
(Ends only) 

03000 03300 03500

D150O 02000 02500 


















